				•	
	Div	Department vision of Corpor ronic Filing Cov	ations		
			er sheet. Type the fax a all pages of the docum		
	((((H14000180456	5 3)))		
		H1 40001 804563ABC			
Note: DO N		SH/RELOAD but fill generate anoth	on on your browser fro er cover sheet.	om this page.	
То:	Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (85C)617	-6381		
Frc	Account Nam Account Num Phone	Ne : C T CORF Noer : FCAC0000 : (85C)222 : (85C)878	-1092	SECRETAR FALLANAS	14 JUL 30
**Enter the annual	email address fo report mailings.	r this busines . Enter only or	s entity to be use he email address pl	d for future	A
Email A	dress:			()) 74 * 67 ()	
		orm & Career	IT CORPORATIO Apparel Group, In 0 0 05 \$70.00		P:
		·····		и 	्रम दूर हे

\$

•

COVER LETTER

-74

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Aramark Uniform & Career Apparel Group, Inc.

بر د .

Name of corporation - must include suffix.

Dear Sir or Madam:

7/30/2014 13:41:56 From: To: 8506176381

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Piease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bill Chiaro Name of Person c/o Aramark Uniform & Career Apparel Firm/Company 115 North First Street Address Burbank, CA 91502 City/State and Zip code ست. ۱۹۱۹ ۲۹رو E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) 3 ABNO14 For further information concerning this matter, please call: ورج **Bill Chiaro** 973-3720 818 at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section New Filing Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tailahassee, PL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: 🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 🗇 \$78.75 Filing Fee & 387.50 Filing Fee. 🗇 \$70.00 Filling Fee

Cartificate of Status Certified Copy Cartificate of Status & Cartificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Aramark Uniform & Career Apparel Group, Inc.

(Enter same of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc.," "Co." or "Corp.")

DB	B 33					
(State or country und	ier the law of which it is incorporated	5 –		(FEI number, if appl	icable)	
May 25, 1995		5. Pe	rpctual			
(Date of in	(Date of incorporation)			(Duration: Year corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")		
	(Date first transacted busine (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60)	
15 North First Street,	Burbank, CA 91502				-	
	(Principal office	sddres)	<u></u>	Ŧ	
Same					171	
					<u>r</u>	
	(Current mailing	address)			
	dress of Florida registered agent:			cceptable)		
				cceptable)		
Name and street ad	dress of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. I		cceptable)	1 (7	
Name and street ad	dress of Florida registered agent: C T Corporation System	(P.O. I		xceptable) 33324		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am funcillar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a cartificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Socretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

. . .

FLACE - 06/52/3014 Wylton Disver Calles

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRI	LCTORS			
Chairman	ns		<u>.</u>	_
Address:				_
				-
Vice Chai	na. misia:			-
Address:		_		_
-				_
Director:	L. Frederick Sutherland			_
Address:	1101 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19107			_
				-
Director:	Karen A. Wallace			-
Address: .	1101 Market Street, Fieldelphis, PA 19107			_
				_
B. OFFI	CERS	SE	11	-
President:	Brad Drimmand		Č	
Address:	115 North Phan Street, Burbank, CA 91502			- · · ·
			5	
Vice Presi	dent: Pstricia Rapuno	на 5 П. 6	->-	
	1101 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19107			•
		194 - C		•
Secretary;	AND VICE PRESIDENT: James C. Lee			-
Address:	115 North First Street, Burbank, CA 91502			-
Treasurer:	Karen A. Wattace			_
Address:	1101 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19107			_
NOTE: I	if necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or dir	octors.		-
12	ha			_
The office	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 12 above) affirms that the facts	stated h	erain	•
are true ar	nd that he or the is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of St gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	bate cons	titutes	
13	James C. Lee - Secretary and Vice President			
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		<u></u>	•

(4/5)

۰*۰*

7/30/2014 13:41:56 From: To: 8506176381

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL GROUP, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2510603 8300

141014674 You may verify this cortificate online at corp.delawaro.gov/authvor.shtml

TION: 1579897 AUTHENTYC

DATE: 07-30-14

1

PAGE